
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE

EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

GG
GG

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

GG
GG

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE EE

EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

GG EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

GG
GG
GG
GG

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE

EE

EEE
EEE

GG
GG
GG

EEE
EEE

GG

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EEEEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEEEE

EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

E
E

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

GG
GG
G

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE

EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EEEE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

1300

13
50

13
00

1350

1300

1350

13
00

1400

1400

1400

1350

1400

1350

1350

1350

1500

1350

1350

1400

1350

1300

1350

1350

1300

1350

1350

1350

1400

1400

1350

1300

1300

13
00

1400

1300

1200

1300

1300

1300

1300

14
00

1350

1350

135
0

1400

1350

1450

14
50

1350

1350

1400

1350

1350

1350

1350

1400

1300

1350

1350

1400

1300

1300

1400

1350

140
0

1300

13
00

1350

1300

1350

1300

1300

1350

1250

13
00

1350

1350

1400

1250

1250

1400

13
50

14
00

1200

1250

1350

1450

1350

13
00

1300

1400

14
50

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

14
50

1350

1300

1350

1400

1300

1400

1350

1300

1400

1400

1400

1350

1300

1350

1300

1400

135
0

130
0

1300

1350

1300

1350

1400

1300

1300

1200

14
00

1350

1350

1400

1400

13
00

1300

140
0

1350

1300

14
50

14
00

1450

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1300

1350

1300

1350

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

13
50

1350

1300

1300

135
0

1350

1300

1300

1350

1400

1400

1350

1350

1300

1350

1350

13
00

1300

1350

1300

1350

1350

1250
1200

1400

1400

1400

1300

1450

1350

1450

14
50

1350

1350

1300

1400

1350

1450

1450

1350
1400

1350

1450

1350

1400

1400

1450

13
50

1350

1350

1300

1400

1350

1300

1300

1300

1300

130
0

130
0

1300

1350

13
50

1350

13
00

1350

1250

1400

1200

1400

1400

1350

1300

1350

1250

1400

1200

13
00

1300
1300

1450

1350

1500

1350

1300

14
00

1300

1350

14
00

1300

1400

1300

130
0

1300

13
50

1350

1350

1400

1350

1300

13
50

1300

1400

135
0

1250

1400

1200

1350

1250

1250

1400

140
0

1400

1350

135
0

1300

1400

1350

1350

1400
1400

1400

1350

15
00

1350

1300

1400

1400

1450

1350

1350

1350

1400

1300

1350 1350

1350

1350

14
00

1350

1400

1350

1350

1350

1350

1400

1300

1350

1300

1350

1300

1400

1400

1350

12
50

1250

1400

1200

1250

1200

1350

1450

13
50

1300

1300

1400

14
00

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1300

13
00

1300

1350

13
50

1300

1300

1350

1350

1300

1300

14
00

145
0

1350 1350

1400

1300

1350

1300

1350

1300

1350

1450

1350

1350

1350

1300

1350

1300

1450

1250

1300

1400

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H
H

HH

H

H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

HH

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH
HHHHHHHH

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHH
HHHHHHHH

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHHH
H

H
H

H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H H

H
H

H H

H

H H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H
H

H
H

HHHH

H
H

H H H H H H H H
H

HHHHHHHH

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

HHH

HHHHH

H
H

H H H H H H

H
H

8

8

8

8

o

8

8

8

g

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

"

"

"

O

O
O

8

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

j

j

j

j

j

1287

FOREST

1414

1466

36

10

1294

Gravel Pits

2

1292

1347

PELICAN

T 66 N

P U R C H A S E

Gravel
Pit

17

18
15

31

31

1342

SPUR

33

Elephant Lake SE
Boat Access

36

1337

SNF

Chub Lake

SNF

SNF

T 66 N

BR
1204

613
30

TR

BM
1282

Elephant Lake
Lookout Tower

F O R E S T

61160A

26

SNF

35

1310

TRAIL

1224

RIVER

13

T 67 N

BU
G

RIVER

32

35

Helispot

1340

1278

10

S U P E R I O R

N A T I O N A L

1214

NA
TI

ON
AL

22

35

KJOSTAD

26

14

1271

10

Gravel
Pit

35
BM
1359

2

36

1344

Campsite

20

SUPERIOR     NATIONAL     FOREST

Pelican River
Carry Down

N A T I O N A L

13

Pelican River
Carry Down

K A B E T O G A M A

E L H W

30

LA
KE

T 67 N

9

13
78

61330

11

1495

26

SNF

( K A B E T O G A M A    P U R C H A S E    U N I T )

1307

26

1432

27

4

WALKING

12

BM
1204

25TR

BM
1350

1383

L E I D I N G

9

F O R E S T

14RIVER

33

16

3

33

17

1315

1320

AR
RO

WH
EA

D

SN
OWMOBIL

E

T 67 N

1451

27

Bug
Lake

34

NATIONAL

PELICAN S N F

22

( K A B E T O G A M A

Gravel Pit

NATIONAL

3

T 65 NT 65 N

6116
0A

( K A B E T O G A M A  P U R C H A S E  U N I T )

VERMILION

23

RIVER

PE
LIC

AN

FO
RE

ST

8

WALKING

R 
18

 W

SPUR

Chipmunk
Falls

BM
1270

Chub Lake

T 66 N

12

1330

Gravel
Pits

F O R E S T

12

TRAIL

1365

21

S T A T E

10

Creek

7

1200

BDY

61191B

Helispot

1199

29

SNOWMOBILE

TRAIL

S N F

1364

FOREST

2

Gravel Pit

SNF

VE
RM

IL
IO

N

S U P E R I O R

TRAIL

6

F O R E S T 1396

BOUNDARY

L A K E

Helispot

34

BM
1287

4

TR
AIL

61330

Creek

3

61330

R

1315

14

15
14

1261

SNF

61330

Bug

1456

LAKE

TRAIL

35

BOUNDARY

Creek

T 66 N

SNF

34

1410

1445

Silver  Lake

NATIONAL

T 66 N

6

RIVER

11

24

1197

35

3434

1315

CREEK

19

35

Gravel
Pit

TRAIL

R 
19

 W

T 66 N

Bug

R 
19

 W

11

S U P E R I O R

E L E P H A N T

35

1311

HUNTER

1215

S N
 F

Elephant Lake S 
Boat Access

R 
19

 W

1276

T 66 N

8

T 67 N

1282

BM
1302

SNF

32

PELICAN

MARION

T 66 N

1292

Rapids

Cr
eek

SNOWMOBILE

611
60A

1

1271

28

1450

11

7

R 
18

 W

SNF

U N I T )

SNF

R 
19

 W

28

61330

61191A

1302

61330

1234

SNOWMOBILE61330

1306

35

10

613
30

1211

1344

ARROWHEAD

8

Bog  Lake

1273 Clear

9

1342

FO
RE

ST

30

Campsite

Gravel
Pits

18

NATIONAL

34 N A T I O N A L

1319

1346

1442

Creek

1412

2

1302

South
Bog Lake

2

35

R 
18

 W

Comm
Facility

15

SNF

31

T 65 N

23

1312

1358

27
26

SNF

26

11

F O R E S T

BM
1281

15

R 
18

 W

5

Creek

351356

S U P E R I O R

BM
1265

1238

1293

11

BM
1260

611
91A

S U P E R I O R

P O R T A G E

1198

10

16

1325

ELEPHANT  LAKE
HUNTER WALKING TRAIL

PELICAN

1302

Helispot

1214

ARROWHEAD

61330

1289

14

Clear   Lake

29

FOREST

1414

26

NATIONAL

Pelican River
Carry Down

SNOWMOBILE

1313

BUG
CREEK

MAR
ION

SNOWMOBILE

1255

1356

11

1

1333

HU
NT

ER

Elephant

ARROWHEAD

FOREST

SNF

1297

CREEK

FLAP

1279

5

1286

32

61330

7

S N
 F

3

61330

VERMILION

61160A

1285

1360

VERMILION

1198

BM
126811

RIVER

61330

2

BD
Y

T 65 N

Creek

1311

VERMILION

27

Elephant       Lake

25

11

14

PORTAGE

92°45'00"

92°45'00"
48°15'00" 48°15'00"

92°37'30"

92°37'30"
48°07'30"48°07'30"

5331

5332

5333

5334

5335

5336

5337

5338

5339

5340

5341

5343

5344

5331

5332

5334

5335

5336

5337

5338

5339

5340

5341

5342

5343

5344

5333000m N

5342000m N

519 520 521 522 523 524 525 526

519 520

10'00"

12'30"

522 523 524 525 526 527521000m E

527000m E

10'00"

12'30"

42'30" 40'00"

42'30" 40'00"

180

180

180

601

602

606

609

601

609

606

609

601

601K

609H

203M

609F

609K

601D

203E

601D

609J

203H

609B

601E

601C

609H

493B

601A

601A

601CA

203FA

601AA

601DI

203EB

609BB

203HA
203F.1

493

203

203

203

203

493

354

493

708

609

354A

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

ELEPHANT LAKE QUADRANGLE
MINNESOTA

ELEPHANT LAKE, MN

Marion
Lake

Ash
River SE

Kabustasa
Lake

Orr
NE

Orr

Elephant
Lake

Myrtle
Lake

Johnson
Lake

Buyck

Minnesota Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ø
GN

MN

0°14´
4 MILS

0°34´
10 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

WP

Grid Zone Designation
15U

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 15.

2014Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2014
2014

This product generated and downloaded on 1/13/2016
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2014.


